
RESULT  -  Race 34

Events 02, 04, 10, 27

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineEvt

1 119 Allan HOYLAND 6 1:43.9710:32.12 4 75.4874.49Suzuki GSXR 77127d

2 30 Martyn COOPER 6 1:43.9710:40.17 3 75.4873.568.05Honda VFR 75027d

3 308 Steven HAMPTON 6 1:48.7811:07.22 6 72.1570.5735.10Honda Vfr rc24 75027d

4 279 Paul JOHNSON 6 1:48.5111:07.61 6 72.3370.5335.49Suzuki KATANA 110027d

5 13 Mark BOSTOCK 6 1:49.6011:10.86 6 71.6170.1938.74Honda VFR 75027d

6 150 John ADAMSON 6 1:51.5811:21.62 4 70.3469.0849.50Yamaha HEL RD350LC Y27d

7 276 Ashley WILKINSON 6 1:52.1711:29.84 6 69.9768.2657.72Honda Vfr750 75027c

8 204 Ivan CHILDS 6 1:53.4211:31.25 2 69.1968.1259.13Suzuki GSXR 77127c

9 252 Alexander PEARSON 6 1:54.8011:40.63 2 68.3667.211:08.51Kawasaki Gpz 75027c

10 138 Mike KEMP 6 1:58.6312:06.72 5 66.1664.801:34.60Norton Atlas 75010a

11 217 Tom BENFORD 6 1:58.7612:09.70 4 66.0864.531:37.58Suzuki GSX1100 117027d

12 191 Kevin THURSTON 6 2:01.4712:26.38 6 64.6163.091:54.26Velocette 50010a

13 350 Gavin BIRD 6 2:03.1312:28.54 4 63.7462.911:56.42Yamaha RD350 YPVS 34827b

14 24 Joao QUINTANEIRO 5 2:04.0110:33.81 3 63.2961.911 LapYamaha FZ600 59927b

15 261 Keith COTGROVE 5 2:07.1910:55.90 5 61.7059.831 LapKawasaki Gpz500 49927c

16 833 Denver BEER 5 2:07.0910:56.67 5 61.7559.761 LapHonda Cb350 35027b

17 277 Mark DANIELS 5 2:09.2310:57.24 5 60.7359.701 LapSuzuki Gsxr 77127c

18 147 Edward LAMBAH-STOATE 5 2:08.9410:59.50 5 60.8759.501 LapHonda superdream 400

Not-Classified

29 Robert DALLOWAY 4 2:26.41DNF 2 53.60Villiers Hawkstone 200 9:57.03 52.5802a

Fastest Lap

Martyn COOPER 1:43.97 330 Honda VFR 750 75.4827d

Allan HOYLAND 1:43.97 4119 Suzuki GSXR 771 75.4827d

Start Time : 15:47

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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11 May 25 16:01
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Cadwell Park



RESULT  -  Race 34

EVENT  10

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 138 Mike KEMP 6 1:58.6312:06.72 5 66.1664.80Norton Atlas 75010a

2 191 Kevin THURSTON 6 2:01.4712:26.38 6 64.6163.09Velocette 50010a

Fastest Lap

Mike KEMP 1:58.63 5138 Norton Atlas 750 66.1610a

EVENT  27

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineEvt

1 119 Allan HOYLAND 6 1:43.9710:32.12 4 75.4874.49Suzuki GSXR 77127d

2 30 Martyn COOPER 6 1:43.9710:40.17 3 75.4873.56Honda VFR 75027d

3 308 Steven HAMPTON 6 1:48.7811:07.22 6 72.1570.57Honda Vfr rc24 75027d

4 279 Paul JOHNSON 6 1:48.5111:07.61 6 72.3370.53Suzuki KATANA 110027d

5 13 Mark BOSTOCK 6 1:49.6011:10.86 6 71.6170.19Honda VFR 75027d

6 150 John ADAMSON 6 1:51.5811:21.62 4 70.3469.08Yamaha HEL RD350LC Y27d

7 276 Ashley WILKINSON 6 1:52.1711:29.84 6 69.9768.26Honda Vfr750 75027c

8 204 Ivan CHILDS 6 1:53.4211:31.25 2 69.1968.12Suzuki GSXR 77127c

9 252 Alexander PEARSON 6 1:54.8011:40.63 2 68.3667.21Kawasaki Gpz 75027c

10 217 Tom BENFORD 6 1:58.7612:09.70 4 66.0864.53Suzuki GSX1100 117027d

11 350 Gavin BIRD 6 2:03.1312:28.54 4 63.7462.91Yamaha RD350 YPVS 34827b

12 24 Joao QUINTANEIRO 5 2:04.0110:33.81 3 63.2961.91Yamaha FZ600 59927b

13 261 Keith COTGROVE 5 2:07.1910:55.90 5 61.7059.83Kawasaki Gpz500 49927c

14 833 Denver BEER 5 2:07.0910:56.67 5 61.7559.76Honda Cb350 35027b

15 277 Mark DANIELS 5 2:09.2310:57.24 5 60.7359.70Suzuki Gsxr 77127c

Fastest Lap

Ashley WILKINSON 1:52.17 6276 Honda Vfr750 750 69.9727c

Start Time : 15:47

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :
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11 May 25 16:01

Graham MarshallRichard East

Cadwell Park



Events 02, 04, 10, 27

LAP TIMES - Race 34

13

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BOSTOCK

1 1:58.53 1:51.03 1:50.81 1:50.73 1:50.16 1:49.60

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joao QUINTANEIRO

1 2:13.98 2:04.02 2:04.01 2:04.45 2:07.35

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Robert DALLOWAY

1 2:35.74 2:26.41 2:28.13 2:26.75

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martyn COOPER

1 1:50.78 1:45.25 1:43.97 1:45.29 1:45.12 1:49.76

119

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Allan HOYLAND

1 1:50.38 1:45.13 1:44.04 1:43.97 1:44.55 1:44.05

138

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike KEMP

1 2:08.65 2:00.47 2:00.24 1:58.66 1:58.63 2:00.07

147

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Edward LAMBAH-STOATE

1 2:19.74 2:10.79 2:10.66 2:09.37 2:08.94

150

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John ADAMSON

1 1:57.34 1:51.84 1:52.26 1:51.58 1:54.79 1:53.81

191

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Kevin THURSTON

1 2:11.82 2:03.13 2:03.64 2:03.90 2:02.42 2:01.47

204

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ivan CHILDS

1 2:00.44 1:53.42 1:54.23 1:54.38 1:55.24 1:53.54

217

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tom BENFORD

1 2:09.86 1:59.71 2:00.45 1:58.76 1:58.84 2:02.08

252

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alexander PEARSON

1 2:02.28 1:54.80 1:55.10 1:55.24 1:56.36 1:56.85

261

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Keith COTGROVE

1 2:17.05 2:10.73 2:11.73 2:09.20 2:07.19
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276

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ashley WILKINSON

1 2:01.65 1:54.81 1:54.20 1:52.98 1:54.03 1:52.17

277

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark DANIELS

1 2:17.90 2:10.45 2:09.98 2:09.68 2:09.23

279

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul JOHNSON

1 1:56.36 1:52.04 1:51.34 1:49.98 1:49.38 1:48.51

308

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steven HAMPTON

1 1:59.16 1:50.70 1:50.63 1:48.93 1:49.02 1:48.78

350

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gavin BIRD

1 2:10.00 2:03.90 2:04.62 2:03.13 2:03.50 2:03.39

833

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Denver BEER

1 2:19.98 2:10.60 2:09.16 2:09.84 2:07.09
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Events 02, 04, 10, 27  -  Race 34

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

119 1:50.38 119 3:35.51 119 5:19.55 119 7:03.52 119 8:48.07 119 10:32.12

30 1:50.78 30 3:36.03 30 5:20.00 30 7:05.29 261 8:48.71 *1 24 10:33.81 *1

279 1:56.36 279 3:48.40 279 5:39.74 308 7:29.42 833 8:49.58 *1 30 10:40.17

150 1:57.34 150 3:49.18 13 5:40.37 279 7:29.72 30 8:50.41 261 10:55.90 *1

13 1:58.53 13 3:49.56 308 5:40.49 29 7:30.28 *1 147 8:50.56 *1 833 10:56.67 *1

308 1:59.16 308 3:49.86 150 5:41.44 13 7:31.10 308 9:18.44 277 10:57.24 *1

204 2:00.44 204 3:53.86 204 5:48.09 150 7:33.02 279 9:19.10 147 10:59.50 *1

276 2:01.65 276 3:56.46 276 5:50.66 204 7:42.47 13 9:21.26 308 11:07.22

252 2:02.28 252 3:57.08 252 5:52.18 276 7:43.64 150 9:27.81 279 11:07.61

138 2:08.65 138 4:09.12 138 6:09.36 252 7:47.42 276 9:37.67 13 11:10.86

217 2:09.86 217 4:09.57 217 6:10.02 138 8:08.02 204 9:37.71 150 11:21.62

350 2:10.00 350 4:13.90 350 6:18.52 217 8:08.78 252 9:43.78 276 11:29.84

191 2:11.82 191 4:14.95 191 6:18.59 350 8:21.65 29 9:57.03 *1 204 11:31.25

24 2:13.98 24 4:18.00 24 6:22.01 191 8:22.49 138 10:06.65 252 11:40.63

261 2:17.05 261 4:27.78 277 6:38.33 24 8:26.46 217 10:07.62 138 12:06.72

277 2:17.90 277 4:28.35 261 6:39.51 277 8:48.01 191 10:24.91 217 12:09.70

147 2:19.74 147 4:30.53 833 6:39.74 350 10:25.15 191 12:26.38

833 2:19.98 833 4:30.58 147 6:41.19 350 12:28.54

29 2:35.74 29 5:02.15
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